

	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:08 PM	INF/NEFT/028874470531/SIBL0000153/16373972 / /An	DR	19,491.00	87,02,676.99
66	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:09 PM	INF/NEFT/028874470691/CBIN0282768/16373972 / /MU	DR	16,744.00	86,85,932.99
668959	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:10 PM	INF/NEFT/028874471331/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /An	DR	19,491.00	86,86,441.99
S97669772	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:11 PM	INF/NEFT/028874471451/CBIN0282768/16373972 / /RA	DR	16,744.00	86,49,697.99
S97671105	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:13 PM	INF/NEFT/028874472111/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /Ar	DR	19,491.00	86,30,206.99
58 S97671535	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:14 PM	INF/NEFT/028874472151/CBIN0282768/16373972 / /VI	DR	16,744.00	86,13,462.99
59 S97672407	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:16 PM	INF/NEFT/028874472851/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /As	DR	19,491.00	85,93,971.99
60 S97672411	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:17 PM	INF/NEFT/028874472961/MAHE0000168/16373972 / /NA	DR	16,744.00	85,77,227.99
61 S97674198	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:18 PM	INF/NEFT/028874473951/SIBL0000153/16373972 / /Ba	DR	19,491.00	85,56,411.99
62 S97674361	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:19 PM	INF/NEFT/028874474181/KKBK0000199/16373972 / /UB	DR	16,744.00	85,40,643.99
63 S97675575	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:21 PM	INF/NEFT/028874477171/SBIN00004041/16373972 / /KI	DR	23,214.00	85,17,429.99
64 S97675871	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:22 PM	INF/NEFT/028874478601/CNRB0018377/16373972 / /AJ	DR	13,027.00	85,04,402.99
65 S97677279	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:24 PM	INF/NEFT/028874480271/CNRB0003739/16373972 / /Mi	DR	18,955.00	84,85,447.99
66 S97678105	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:25 PM	INF/NEFT/028874482011/SBIN0031117/16373972 / /BA	DR	10,618.00	84,74,829.99
67 S97678725	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:26 PM	INF/NEFT/028874485021/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /Ra	DR	19,491.00	84,55,138.99
68 S97679557	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:27 PM	INF/NEFT/028874487231/SBIN0031124/16373972 / /BA	DR	14,329.00	84,40,809.99
69 S97680607	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:29 PM	INF/NEFT/028874490941/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /Ra	DR	19,491.00	84,21,319.99
70 S97680903	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:30 PM	INF/NEFT/028874493381/PUNB0022100/16373972 / /BA	DR	11,021.00	84,10,297.99
71 S97682195	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:32 PM	INF/NEFT/028874497531/PUNB0061300/16373972 / /RI	DR	18,955.00	83,91,342.99
72 S97682707	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:33 PM	INF/NEFT/028874500611/SBIN0005708/16373972 / /BH	DR	15,611.00	83,75,731.99
73 S97683770	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:34 PM	INF/NEFT/028874501641/SBIN0030203/16373972 / /Sa	DR	19,491.00	83,56,241.99
74 S97684559	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:35 PM	INF/NEFT/028874503381/SBIN0031438/16373972 / /BH	DR	15,715.00	83,40,525.99
75 S97685595	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:37 PM	INF/NEFT/028874507671/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /Sa	DR	18,955.00	83,21,570.99
76 S97686076	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:38 PM	INF/NEFT/028874507841/SBIN0007799/16373972 / /BR	DR	11,773.00	83,09,797.99
77 S97686865	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:39 PM	INF/NEFT/028874508211/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /Sa	DR	19,491.00	82,90,306.99
78 S97687683	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:40 PM	INF/NEFT/028874508611/PUNB0076700/16373972 / /DA	DR	11,412.00	82,78,894.99
79 S97688313	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:42 PM	INF/NEFT/028874508901/SIBL0000398/16373972 / /Sa	DR	19,491.00	82,59,403.99
80 S97689095	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:43 PM	INF/NEFT/028874509121/CBIN0283251/16373972 / /DE	DR	5,173.00	82,54,230.99
81 S97690048	05/08/2022	05/08/2022 05:52:45 PM	INF/NEFT/028874509631/SIBL0000153/16373972 / /Su	DR	19,491.00	82,34,739.99

